
 
Treviso 

 

FIT RATES 2020 

Rates per room: 

Low Season Middle Season High Season 

02.01.20-20.02.20 

26.02.20-31.03.20 

01.11.20-26.12.20 

01.04.20-09.04.20 

15.04.20-30.04.20 

01.07.20-31.08.20 

16.10.20-30.10.20 

21.02.20-25.02.20 

10.04.20-14.04.20 

01.05.20-30.06.20 

01.09.20-15.10.20 

27.12.20-01.01.21 

  

 

   Standard Double BB: 

American breakfast included 
€ 59.00 € 64.00 €71.00 

Classic Double BB: 

American breakfast included 
 € 63.00 € 70.00 € 75.00 

Executive Double room 

American breakfast included 
€ 67.00 €73.00 € 86.00 

Junior Suite Double room 

American breakfast included 
€ 78.00 € 86.00 € 94.00 

Reduction 

For Double room single use  
€10.00  €10.00  € 10.00 

 
 Half board (lunch or dinner) supplement :3 course menu drinks excluded € 20.00  p.p. 
 
Complimentary Hot American buffet breakfast  is served from 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 
Check in at 3.00 p.m. – check out within 10.00 a.m.; 
 
City tax € 1.80 per person, per day: - IT MUST BE PAID CASH; 
 
Benefits included: 

 Free entrance to the relax area with solarium, outdoor swimming pool with Jacuzzi; 

 Free private parking; 

 Internet point; 

 Wi-Fi connection free of charge from rooms and public areas; 

 In room tea & coffee station on request; 

 Complimentary sauna & steam bath; 
 

PROMOTIONS, ONLY ON BB BASIS, ARE NOT CUMULATIVE EACH OTHERS: 
 

 Early booking 10%  discount  – for booking received within February 28th    -  cumulative with other 
promotions; 

 Minimum stay  2  nights: discount 5% all season, in BB in Classic, Executive, Junior Suite ; 

 Low season 3+1 in Junior Suite, 

 Middle season: 6+1 free   in junior suite – with 1 day bike  & pic nic complimentary  per person ; in room 
welcome drink at arrival; 

 Gourmet & Wine Tasting Package €    60.00 per person including: 
1. 1 Gourmet dinner  per person 4 course menu drinks excluded served in our veranda with 

candle light; 
2. Prosecco and chocolate in room upon arrival; 
3. Wine tasting in a local winery; 
4. 1 day complimentary bike per person; 
5. Complimentary box of “Baicoi” Venetian Biscuits, 



Treviso 

Children policy only on BB basis: 

 Cot free;

 0/11.99 free of charge, -  sharing parent’s room – max. 1 – only in executive & junior suite  -  only BB

 0/15.99 discount 50%  only in executive & junior suite  - only  BB-

 16/99.99 discount 20%  only in executive room & junior suite;– only BB -

Allotment: 1 standard double , 2 classic double, 3 double executive, 3 double Junior Suite, 

Release:  1 day prior to arrival in low season; 
    3 days prior to arrival in middle season; 

   7 days prior to arrival in high season; 

CANCELLATION POLICY: 

 1 day prior to arrival in low season;

 3 days prior to arrival in middle season;

 7 days prior to arrival in high season;

EXTRA CHARGE:

 Rent for swimming pool towels € 3.00 per towel;

 Accepted small animals, max 15kg,  € 15. 00 per day,  it is not allowed to leave animals alone into
the       room; 

 Hotel Bike rental € 6.00 per bike half day (9.00/12.30) ;€ 10.00 per bike  all day ( 9.00/18.00);

ACCEPETED BY: 
Angelica Semenzato 
Sales Manager  
Tel +39 0422490390 
Fax +39 0422383637 

Villa Pace Park Hotel Bolognese**** 
Via Terraglio, 175
 _____________________
31022 Treviso - Italy  stamp , date and signature 
Tel +39 0422 490 390 
www.hotelbolognese.com

Marwa Emad
Contracting Agent 
World Avenues SA
03.06.2019

http://www.hotelbolognese.com/
World Avenues
Company Stamp


