

### **Treviso**

	Low Season	Middle Season	High Season
FIT RATES 2020		04 04 30 00 04 30	21.02.20-25.02.20
		01.04.20-09.04.20	10.04.20-14.04.20
	02.01.20-20.02.20	15.04.20-30.04.20	01.05.20-30.06.20
Rates per room:	26.02.20-31.03.20	01.07.20-31.08.20	01.09.20-15.10.20
	01.11.20-26.12.20	16.10.20-30.10.20	27.12.20-01.01.21
Standard Double BB:	€ 59.00	€ 64.00	€71.00
American breakfast included			
Classic Double BB:	€ 63.00	€ 70.00	€ 75.00
American breakfast included			
Executive Double room	€ 67.00	€73.00	€ 86.00
American breakfast included			
Junior Suite Double room	€ 78.00	€ 86.00	€ 94.00
American breakfast included			
Reduction	€10.00	€10.00	€ 10.00
For Double room single use	€10.00	€10.00	€ 10.00

• Half board (lunch or dinner) supplement :3 course menu drinks excluded € 20.00 p.p.

Complimentary Hot American buffet breakfast is served from 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. Check in at 3.00 p.m. – check out within 10.00 a.m.;

<u>City tax</u> € 1.80 per person, per day: - IT MUST BE PAID CASH;

### **Benefits included:**

- Free entrance to the relax area with solarium, outdoor swimming pool with Jacuzzi;
- Free private parking;
- Internet point;
- Wi-Fi connection free of charge from rooms and public areas;
- In room tea & coffee station on request;
- Complimentary sauna & steam bath:

### PROMOTIONS, ONLY ON BB BASIS, ARE NOT CUMULATIVE EACH OTHERS:

- Early booking 10% discount for booking received within February 28th cumulative with other promotions;
- Minimum stay 2 nights: discount 5% all season, in BB in Classic, Executive, Junior Suite;
- Low season 3+1 in Junior Suite,
- Middle season: 6+1 free in junior suite with 1 day bike & pic nic complimentary per person; in room welcome drink at arrival;
- Gourmet & Wine Tasting Package € 60.00 per person including:
  - 1. 1 Gourmet dinner per person 4 course menu drinks excluded served in our veranda with candle light:
  - 2. Prosecco and chocolate in room upon arrival;
  - 3. Wine tasting in a local winery;

  - 4. 1 day complimentary bike per person;5. Complimentary box of "Baicoi" Venetian Biscuits,



## Treviso

# **Children policy only on BB basis:**

- Cot free;
  - 0/11.99 free of charge, sharing parent's room max. 1 only in executive & junior suite only BB
  - 0/15.99 discount 50% only in executive & junior suite only BB-
  - 16/99.99 discount 20% only in executive room & junior suite; only BB -

Allotment: 1 standard double, 2 classic double, 3 double executive, 3 double Junior Suite,

**Release:** 1 day prior to arrival in low season; 3 days prior to arrival in middle season; 7 days prior to arrival in high season;

## **CANCELLATION POLICY:**

- 1 day prior to arrival in low season;
- 3 days prior to arrival in middle season;
- 7 days prior to arrival in high season;

## **EXTRA CHARGE:**

- Rent for swimming pool towels € 3.00 per towel;
- <u>Accepted small animals, max 15kg</u>, € 15. 00 per day, it is not allowed to leave animals alone into the room;
- Hotel Bike rental € 6.00 per bike half day (9.00/12.30); € 10.00 per bike all day (9.00/18.00);

Angelica Semenzato Sales Manager Tel +39 0422490390 Fax +39 0422383637

**Villa Pace Park Hotel Bolognese\*\*\*\*** Via Terraglio, 175

31022 Treviso - Italy Tel +39 0422 490 390 www.hotelbolognese.com

## ACCEPETED BY:

Marwa Emad
Contracting Agent
World Avenues SA
03.06.2019

stamp, date and signature
stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and signature

stamp, date and si